VS-10CVH02HM3
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 18-Feb-2022 1 Document Number: 95668
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Hyperfast Rectifier, 2 x 5 A FRED Pt®
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER REEL MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-10CVH02HM3/I 4500 4500 13"diameter plastic tape and reel
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?96081
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?96085
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?88869
2 - Current rating (10 = 10 A)
4 - V = SlimDPAK
C = common cathode
5 -      Process type,
       H = hyper fast recovery
6 - Voltage code (02 = 200 V)
3 - Circuit configuration:
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
VS- 10 C V H 02 H M3
- M3 = halogen-free, RoHS-compliant, and terminations lead (Pb)-free8
7 - H = AEC-Q101 qualified
Outline Dimensions